Sixty5 Touch Panel
INSTALLER
MANUAL
6507/G+
6507/G+ FW2.01 V01 REV.0125 | ENGLISH
2

	- FPS: 25
	- Compression: H.264
	- Codification: Baseline
	- Biterate: CBR, 512
	- Frame interval: 20ms
1  Set a name for the camera
2  IP address of the IP CCTV camera
3  User of the CCTV camera webserver
4  Password to access the camera webserver
Access cards
Settings
DEVICES
Building 1
Apartment 1
SIP Server
Event log
About
Cancel
Export
Devices
ADD CAMERA
Import Add Camera Add SIP Device
Monitor 1
Apartment 2
Monitor 1
Add
Apartment 3
Monitor 1
Door panel 1
Building 2+
Name
IP Address
User
Password
1
4
3
2
23www.golmar.es
1  Set a name for the SIP device
2  Block in which the VoIP device is to be registered (1-98)
3  System address for the VoIP device (1-799)
4  0 static IP - 1 to 30 from the different SIP servers (XIV)
Access cards
Settings
DEVICES
Building 1
Apartment 1
SIP Server
Event log
About
Cancel
Export
Devices
ADD SIP DEVICE
Import Add Camera Add SIP Device
Monitor 1
Apartment 2
Monitor 1
Add
Apartment 3
Monitor 1
Door panel 1
Building 2+
CMS
Name
Block
Address
Connection
*Connection options
0 IP - 1 to 30 SIP server
1
4